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Well Name:   D Dyer 31-34

Report Printed:   9/17/2020www.peloton.com

Schematic - Proposed

API

05123273110000
Surface Legal Location

NWNE 34 7N 64W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,850.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,860.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Wellbore Integrity
Secondary Job Type

PDC WBI
Start Date

12/10/2013
End Date

12/11/2013

TD:  7,294.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 9/17/2020 1:49:00 PM

MD (ftKB)

9.8

619.1

625.0

628.9

818.9

930.1

1,578.1

1,728.0

1,878.0

2,573.2

2,600.1

2,601.0

4,488.8

4,611.9

6,728.0

6,754.9

6,755.9

6,805.1

7,011.2

7,038.1

7,039.0

7,085.0

7,087.9

7,098.1

7,129.9

7,198.2

7,270.0

7,294.0

Formations

Pierre Aquifer,  
Original Hole

Sussex, Original  
Hole

Niobrara,  
Original Hole

Codell, Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,038.0 ftKB

Proposed Dump Bail (2 sxs); 7,011.0 ftKB; 7,011.0-7,038.0 ftKB

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,755.0 ftKB

Proposed Dump Bail (2 sxs); 6,728.0 ftKB; 6,728.0-6,755.0 ftKB

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 2,600.0 ftKB

Proposed Dump Bail (2 sxs); 2,573.0 ftKB; 2,573.0-2,600.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (25 sxs); 1,578.0 ftKB; 1,578.0-1,878.0 ftKB

Squeeze Holes; 819.0

Proposed Cement Squeeze (195 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 10.0-819.0 ftKB

Proposed Surface Cement Plug (75 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 10.0-819.0 ftKB


